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aIa ABATE GIUSEPPE Area l l l /F4 1 6 849,3661274.05
aa qq ADDEO ANGELO Area ll/F3 1 , 8 849,3661528,86
crg e mobil  ss ALLOCCA VINCENZO Area l l /F4 l 6 849,3661274,05
aa qq ALTO ANNA Area l l /FS 1 ,8 849.3661528,86
aa gg ANGRISANI FERDINANDO Area l/F3 1 E

t . J 849.3661274.05
pensron l AUFIERO ALFONSO Area l l /F3 1 . 8 849.3661528.86
pensronl BIANCO CIRO Area l l l /4 1 . 8 849.3661528.86
pensronl BORLENGHI PATRIZIA Area l l /F3 1 .3 849.3661104.18
pensron l BRUSCIANO DOMENICO Area l l l /F3 l q 849.3661274.05
org e mobil  ss CALIENDO SALVATORE Area l l /FS 1 6 849.3661274.05

CAPASSO TERESA Area ll/F4 1 .5 849.3661274.05
recl aa ee CARADONNA VALERIA Area l l /F5 1 , 8 849,3661528,86
tenstonl CARBONE LUIGI Area lliF4 1 , 5 849,3661274,05
aa  qq CASOLA GIOVANNI Area lliF5 1 ,8 849,366 1528,86
pensron l CERASO ROSARIA Area ll/FS 1 ,5 849.3661274.05
pensronr C H I U M M O VINCENZO Area l l /FS 849,3661274.05
recl mm ss CIFARELLI ANNA {rea ll/F4 1 849,366849.37
rect aa ee c tMtNo ANTONIO Area vF4 1 ,8 849.3661528.86
recl aa ee CIRIELLO LIDIA Area tF4 1 .5 849,3661274,05
oro e mobil  ss CORBISIERO VINCENZO Area l/F3 1 ,5 849.3661274,05
recl aa ee CRESCENTE ANNA Area ntFl 1 , 8 849,3661528,86
ta gg CUCCURULLOMARIAROSARIAArea vF4 1 849.366849,37
rensioni CUCCURULLO TERESA Area liF3 4 E , 849,366 1274,05
recl mm ss D'ACUNZO ROSA Area t/F5 1 E 849,366 1274.05
pensioni D'APOLITO GERARDO Area ltF2 l 6 849,3661274,05
aa gg DE BLASIO GIUSEPPE Area t/F5 ' l ,B 849,3661528.86
ragronena DE CRISTOFARCMAFALDA Area illF4 1 , 8 849.3661528.86
rect mm ss DELLA CORTE SABATO Area ItF4 1 , 8 849.3661528,86
aa gg DE LUNA WANDA Area t/F5 1 ,5 849.366 1274.05
recl mm ss DE SANTIS PAOLA AREAI I I /F1 1 , 5 849.3661274.05
aa gg DE SENA VINCENZA Area ll/F4 1 , 8 849,3661528,86
aa gg DE STEFANO GAETANO AREA II/F2 1 ,8 849.3661528,86
aa gg DEL PRETE GIUSEPPE Area lllF2 t . c 849.3661274.05
3ensioni DELL'AGLIO ROSANNA Area l l l /F1 1 , 5 849.3661274.05
rrq e mobil ss DI CARLUCCIO ANTONIO Area ll/F3 1 .8 849,3661528,86
aa gg DI MACCO FRANCESCO AREA II/F2 1 849,366849,37
ragronena DI MARTINO FRANCESCO Area ll/F3 1 .5 849,3661274.05
pensronl DI MATTEI GIUSEPPE Area l l l /F4 1 .8 849,3661528,86
org e mobil  mm DI MEO CARMELA Area ll/FS 1 , 8 849,3661528.86
aa gg ESPOSITO CARMELA AREA II/F3 1 , 5 849,366 1274.05
rect mm ss ESPOSITO CARMINE Area l l /F3 849.3661274.05
pensronl ESPOSITO GIANCARLO Area l l /F3 I 849.366849.37
o a  Y g ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE Area l l l /F' l 1 ,5 849.3661274,05
pensron l ESPOSITO OLGA

o.rt-Llo 
-- Area l l /FS 1 849.366849.37

aa gg FALANGA AREA IIiF3 1 ,5 849.3661274.05
org e mobif aa et FATIGATI MARIO Area l/F5 1 . 8 849.3661528,86
rect mm ss FOSCHINO PASQUALE Area UF3 1 .8 849.3661528,86
org e mobil  ss GAETANO NAPOGIUSEPPE Area t/F3 1 .5 849,3661274,05
aa gg GATTO PASQUALE Area ltF2 t . c 849,3661274.05
pensronl GERVASIO RAFFAELLA Area t/F3 1 F 849,3661274.05
pensronl GERVASIO TERESA Area t/F5 I , C 849,3661274.05

GIFFONI ASSUNTA Area l l l /F4 1 . 8 849,3661528,86
penstonl GIUGLIANO CIRO Area l l /F3 l q 849,3661274,05

GRAZIANO VITOPELLEGRINArea l l l /F5 l .B 849,3661528,86
aa  gg GRIPPA RAFFAELE Area l/F3 849,3661274,05
aIa ENNACO ANTONIETTA Area l l /F5 1 . 8 849.366'1528,86

aa gg IZZILLO FRANCESCO Area l l /F5 1 ,3 849.3661104.18
recl mm ss LA MONICA

LA ROCCA
TERESA Area l l /F3 1 . 8 849,366'1528,86

penslonl MARIA FELICIA Area llllF4 1 , 5 849.3661274.05
aa qq LANFREDI ANNA MARIA Area lllF4 4 849,366849,37
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Area l l /F5  i1 ,8  i849,366 11528,86

org e mobil  ss MANGANIELLOTERESA Area i l /F5 l1,B le+O,aOO i1528,86
pensronl MANZI ANGELANTONIOArea l l /Fs i1 ,8 i849,366 I  1528.86
pe!:g!l MANZO ALESSANDRO Area lllF4 l 6 849,3661274,05

MANZONI RAFFAELE Area l l l /F4 1 849,366 t849,37
pensronl MARINO ETTORE Area l l l iF6 4

I 849,366849,37
pensronl MARINO MARIA Area l l /F5 1 849,3661274,05
pensronl MARITATO VITTORIO \rea l l /F5 1 ,5 849,3661274.05
org e mobil  aa MARUCCI MICHELANGELA{rea l l l /F4 1 , 8 849,3661528.86
org e mobil  mm MARZULLO SALVATORE Area l l l /F3 1 849,366849,37
org e mobil  ss MASCOLO GIOVANNI Area tF5 '1 6 849,3661274.05

MASTROJANNI ANTONIO Area vF3 1 . 8 849,3661528,86
aa gg MASUCCI ALFREDO Area ntF4 1 .5 849,3661274.05
recl mm ss MATTIUCCI RAFFAELA Area tF3 1 ,8 849,3661528,86
o o  Y 9 MENNITTO FRANCESCO Area l l l /F1 1 ,8 849,366 1528,86
aa gg MESSINA RAFFAELE Area ll/F5 I 849,3668-4e,17 _

1104.18aa gg MIGLIACCIO ANTONIO AREA II/F2 1 ,3 849.366
pensronl MUZZI BIANCA |tF4 4 E 849.3661274.05
org e mobil  mm NATALE ELEONORA Area l l /F5 1 ,8 849,3661528,86
aa gg NUZZI MADDALENA AREA II/F2 1 E 849,3661274.05
aa qq PAGANO DAMIANO AREA II/F2 I , J 849,366 1104,18
lro e mooil aa e( PALUMBO MARIA AREA II/F3 1 .8 849,3661528,86
pensioni PARASCANDOLCTIBERIO AREA IVF3 4 849,366849,37

PARRELLA FEDERICO Area l l l /F1 1 ,5 849,366 1274,05
org e mobil  mm PASCALE SAVERIO Area l l l /F3 1 ,8 849,366'1528.86

aa gg PELLEGRINO LUIGI Area l/F3 4 E 849,3661274,05
org e mobil  mm PERROT PAOLA Area l l l /F6 1 , 8 849,3661528.86
pensronl Plcozzl MADDALENA Area ll/F5 849,3661274.05
aa gg PILLA FRANCESCA Area l/F3 1 849,366849,37

PLACIDO AURORA Area lliF3 1 ,8 849.366 1528.86
PUNZO CIRO Area l l /FS 1 , 8 849.3661528,86

aa gg REDDA VITTORIO Area ll/F5 849,3661274.05
pensioni Rtzzo LUIGIA Area l l l /F4 1 ,5 849.3661274.05
^ l ^ ROSANO PASQUALE Area l lUF4 1 , 8 849.366'1528,86

91ss ROSOLINO ROSA AREA II/F3 1 ,5 849,3661274.05
RUGGIERO MARIA ROSARIA Area ll/F3 1 .5 849,3661274.05

pensronl SAGNELLI CLEMENTINA Area ll/F3 1 .8 849,3661528.86
d o  g g SAMMARCO GASPARE \rea lll/F4 1 , 5 849,366 1274.05

SANNOLO GIUSEPPINA Area l l l /F1 ' t ,B 849,366 1528,86
org e mobil  ss SANTANIELLO ALDO Area ll/FS 1 E 849,3661274.05
recl aa ee SCHIANO DI COLARMANDO AREA II/F2 1 , 8 849,3661528.86
pensronl SCOTTO ENRICO Area l l l /F3 1 ,5 849,3661274.05
ragronena SENA MARIAROSARIAArea l l l /F4 1 , 5 849.3661274,05
aa gg SERAFINO MARIA ANTONELAREA II/F3 4 E 849.3661274,05
ragronena SILVESTRI OLIMPIA Area l l /F5 .l E, 849,3661274.05
org e mobil  ss SIMIA PAOLO A'rea llllF4 1 , 8 849,3661528,86
pensioni SPISSO ADELE Area l l /FS I , C 849,3661274.05
org e mobil  aa STANZIONE RITA Area l l l /F4 1 , 8 849,3661528,86
recl mm ss STENDARDO ROSARIO Areall l /F1 1 , 8 849,3661528,86

TALOTTI ANTONIETTA Area l l /F5 1 , 8 849,3661528,86
pensronl TARANTINO ANNA MARIA Area lUF3 849,366 1274.05
recl aa ee TENNERIELLO MICHELA Area l l l /F4 1 . 8 849,3661528,86

TESTA DOMENICO Area l/F3 t . c 849,3661274.05
pensronl TORTIGLIONE ADELAIDE Area l l /F5 849,3661274,05
pensron l TRIOLO SANTINA Area l l l /F4 849,3661274,05
pensronl VITIELLO ROSA Area ll/FS l 6 849,3661274,05

ZAMPELLA MARIA Areal l l /F1 1 , 8 849,366 i  1528,86
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